Mistrzostwa Sulejowka w biegach przetajowych (2004-2002)
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Imie
Szymon
Maksymilian
Szymon
Sebastian
Jakub
Helena
Emil
Natasza
Nina
Kuba
Karolina
Justyna
Natalia
Marcin
Hubert
Wiktoria
Maja
Laura
Magdalena
Krystyna
Sebastian
Patrycja
Oliwia
Marta
Zofia
Grzegorz
Szymon

Nazwisko

tukasiak
Ruta

Makos
Wojciechowski
Ferenc
Kalisiak
Rzeszotek
Ciepat
Rydelek
Tucek
Wojcik
Kowalska
Kulpa
Karpowicz
Zglinski
Kociszewska
Drzewicka
Mielczarek
Wojcik
Wieczorek
Pekacki
Nowosielska
Naguszewska
Witkowska
Sadowska
Czarnocki
Tomczuk

Nr
startowy
163

178
156
186
174
185
172
184
173
168
175
160
179
164
165
180
182
158
176
169
162
157
187
183
159
170
181

Miasto

Sulejowek
Warszawa
Sulejowek

Otwock

Otwock

Celestynow
sulejowek
Celestynow
Sulejowek
Karczew
Sulejowek
Sulejowek

Sulejowek
Celestynow
Sulejowek
Okuniew
Sulejowek

Sulejowek
Sulejowek

Klub

UKS Herkules Sulejowek
AKL Ursynow
UKS Herkules Sulejowek

Oks Start Otwock
Lekkoatleci z Otwocka
OKS START OTWOCK
Oks Start Otwock

UKS Herkules Sulejowek
OKS Start Otwock

UKS Herkules Sulejowek
UKS HERKULES

Oks Start Otwock

Uks Herkules Sulejowek
UKS Herkules Sulejowek

Miejsce
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Czas netto

00:07:38
00:07:42
00:07:48
00:07:49
00:08:12
00:08:25
00:08:27
00:08:28
00:08:34
00:08:40
00:08:42
00:08:46
00:08:50
00:09:01
00:09:10
00:09:16
00:09:17
00:09:25
00:09:25
00:09:49
00:10:20
00:10:30
00:10:30
00:11:23
00:11:43
00:12:54
00:16:30

2 km

Czas brutto

00:07:38
00:07:42
00:07:48
00:07:49
00:08:12
00:08:25
00:08:27
00:08:28
00:08:34
00:08:39
00:08:41
00:08:46
00:08:50
00:09:00
00:09:09
00:09:16
00:09:16
00:09:24
00:09:25
00:09:49
00:10:20
00:10:29
00:10:30
00:11:23
00:11:42
00:12:53
00:16:30



